H3C S1850V2-X Series
Gigabit Web Managed
Layer 2 Switch
Release Date: July, 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S1850V2-X Series Gigabit Web Managed Layer 2 Switch
2
H3C S1850V2-X Series Gigabit Web Managed Layer 2 Switch

ITU-T Y.1731
ITU-T Rec G.8032/Y.1344 Mar. 2010
Ordering information
H3C S1850V2 switch series ordering list
Product ID Product Description
LS-1850V2-28X-GL H3C S1850V2-28X L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports,(AC)
LS-1850V2-28X-HPWR-GL H3C S1850V2-28X-HPWR L2 Ethernet Switch with 24*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports (AC 370W) and 4*1G/10G BASE-X
SFP Plus Ports,(AC)
H3C S1850V2-X Series Gigabit Web Managed Layer 2 Switch
11
Product ID Product Description
LS-1850V2-52X-GL H3C S1850V2-52X L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ports and 4*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus Ports,(AC)
LS-1850V2-52X-PWR-GL H3C S1850V2-52X-PWR L2 Ethernet Switch with 48*10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+ Ports and 4*1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus
Ports,(AC)
Transceivers
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)